
H
A

LO
 T

ILE
S

 &
 B

A
T

H
R

O
O

M
S

 TILE
 C

ATA
LO

G
U

E
w

w
w

.halotiles.ie

www.halotiles.ie

TILE CATALOGUE 2024





I.	 About Us	 03

II.	 Wall & Floor Tiles	 04

Ceramic Matt & Glossy
01.	 San Francisco 	 06

02.	 Cosmo XL	 10

03.	 Dorian	 12

04.	 Insignia	 14

05.	 Tribeca	 16

06.	 Hardy	 18

07.	 Global	 21

08.	 Halo	 22

09.	 Silky	 26

Concrete Effect
10.	 Newbury	 28

11.	 Stone Level	 32

12.	 Newcon	 34

Marble Effect
13.	 B&W Star	 38

14.	 Boscostone	 40

15.	 Essential	 42

16.	 Greyberg	 46

17.	 Northon	 48

18.	 Tundra Sky XL	 50

19.	 Volga 	 54

20.	 Versus	 58

21.	 Camden	 62

22.	 Newlyn	 66

23.	 Aston	 70 

Stone Effect
24.	 Brescia	 74

25.	 Galaxy	 82

26.	 Himalaya	 86

27.	 Indic	 88

28.	 Lithos	 90

29.	 Materica	 92

30.	 Shellstone Dry	 94

31.	 Sicily	 78

32.	 Cardostone Indoor	 96

Wood Effect
33.	 Atelier	 98

34.	 Craft Indoor	 100

35.	 Wild	 102 

36.	 Aspenwood 	 104 

Evolution	 108 

III.	 Outdoor Tiles	 110

01.	 Cardostone Outdoor	 112 

IV.	 Brick & Stone  
Effect Cladding	 114

01.	 Cubics	 116

London	
02.	 London Brown	 119

03.	 London Multicolour	 119

04.	 London Fog	 119 

Commercial	
01.	 Dotti	 120

V.	 Kitchen Splashback	 122

01.	 Argile	 124

02.	 Artisan	 126

03.	 Splendours	 128

VI.	 The Patterned Series	 132

04.	 Pavimento Antiqua	 133

05.	 Uptown	 134

06.	 Norland	 136

07.	 Trinity	 140

08.	 Versailles Hermitage	 144 
09.	 Miniworx	 148 

VitrA Pro Colour	 152 

Index	 154

Contents

1



www.halotiles.ie

Actual Showroom Setting



Halo Tiles & Bathrooms are an Irish owned company, part of the 
Rhinecourt Limited Group and have been in business for over 50 
years supplying tiles & bathrooms across the Irish market. We have 
longterm relationships with our suppliers and only bring products 
with the highest quality certifications to our stores.

Each brand we stock has been chosen for their unmatched 
quality, design and durability. We source our tiles from trusted 
manufacturers in Turkey, Spain and Italy. We are the sole agents 
for Vitra in Ireland. Vitra are the largest manufacturer of ceramic 
products globally and their vast range when coupled with our 
exquisite range of bathrooms offer limitless possibilities.

The premium range of flooring solutions available from Halo Tiles 
& Bathrooms complete any living space whether commercial or 
residential. Our collection is always growing and we bring you the 
latest flooring and bathroom trends.

We invite you to visit one of our showrooms nationwide to view the 
extensive range and to allow a member of staff to guide you through 
your selection.

3

About Us



Actual Showroom Setting

www.halotiles.ie

WALL  
& FLOOR TILES



5



CERAMIC MATT & GLOSSY

www.halotiles.ie

San Francisco is a porcelain tile with a visual of sheet metal with metallic 
effects on the edges in a natural, lapped finish with a slight relief texture.

SAN 
FRANCISCO



7



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
60 × 120R cm
60 × 60R cm
30 × 60R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Metallic Effect

Dry - Matt Finish, R11
Lux - Gloss Finish

Basic Colours
Aquamarine
White
Grey
Oxide
Black
Graphite

SAN FRANCISCO01.	  

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

60 × 120 1.44 2

60 × 60 1.08 3

8



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Aquamarine 
60 × 120 Dry | HAZ19
60 × 60 Dry | HAZ21

White
60 × 120 Lux | HAZ29
60 × 60 Dry | HAZ30

Oxide
60 × 120 Lux | HAZ32

Black
60 × 120 Lux | HAZ33

Grey
60 × 120 Lux | HAZ34

Graphite  
60 × 120 Lux | HAZ20

9



10

Our COSMO XL floor tile range is constructed from hardwearing and 
durable porcelain. Combining great looks and functionality, with a 
sophisticated matt finish and rectified edges.

COSMO XL is a low maintenance, great looking floor tile for all areas  
of the home.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

COSMO XL

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Residential

Sizes & Finish
60 × 60R cm
60 × 120R cm
10 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R9

Basic Colours
Gris

02.	  

MATCHES 
DORIAN 
WALL TILES

SEE PAGE 12

60 × 60 cm 
EMIG028 
Gris

60 × 120 cm 
EMIG027 
Gris

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

60 × 60 1.06 3 24.30 kg

60 × 120 1.42 2 32.40 kg

11

CERAMIC MATT & GLOSSY



12

Bring a subtle elegance to any room with our DORIAN wall tile range. 
This stylish neutral tile range combines modern aesthetics and 
functionality. With rectified edges for a sleek, modern look.

Ideal for use as a kitchen wall tile or bathroom wall tile, the neutral 
colourway of DORIAN makes it perfect for a range of spaces.

Available in two colourways (Blanco and Gris), with an accompanying 
Deco tile. Or pair with the Owen terrazzo effect wall tile.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

DORIAN

Dorian Blanco 
25 × 75 
EMIG023

Dorian Blanco Décor  
25 × 75
EMIG025

Dorian Gris
25 × 75
EMIG024

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

1.45 8

Tile Type
Wall, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
25 × 75R cm
10 mm: Tile Thickness

Satin Finish

Basic Colours
Gris, Blanco, Blanco Décor

03.	  

13

CERAMIC MATT & GLOSSY



14

Elevate your living spaces with the unparalleled beauty and craftsmanship 
of Insignia Tiles. Designed to exude timeless sophistication, these tiles 
effortlessly blend classic elegance with contemporary charm, creating a 
stunning focal point in any room.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

INSIGNIA

45 × 45 cm 
KERA045
Dark Grey

45 × 45 cm 
KERA052
Beige

45 × 45 cm 
KERA044
Grey

Tile Type
Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
45 × 45R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R11

Basic Colours
Beige, Grey, Dark Grey

04.	  

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

1.42 7 17.67 kg

15

CERAMIC MATT & GLOSSY



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

16
Make an impression with Tribeca Tiles:  
Timeless elegance, urban charm, versatile styles and easy maintenance.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

TRIBECA05.	  

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

0.5 34

6 × 24.6 cm
EQUIT307
Tea Rose

6 × 24.6 cm
EQUIT402
Watercolour

6 × 24.6 cm
EQUIT356
Seaglass Mint

Tile Type
Wall, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
6 × 24.6 cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Polished Finish

Basic Colours
Seaglass Mint, Tea Rose, Watercolour

17

CERAMIC MATT & GLOSSY



CERAMIC MATT & GLOSSY

www.halotiles.ie

HARDY

Hardy, a white body, rectified wall tile. Also available in Hardy Curve 
with a wave décor to add an extra dimension to your space. 

Global is a glossy, semi-polished porcelain floor tile.



19



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

1.45 8

Tile Type
Wall, Ceramic Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
25 × 75R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Satin Finish

Basic Colours
Blanco
Beige
Negro

HARDY

25 × 75 cm
EMIG004 
Blanco

25 × 75 cm (Curve)
EMIG006 
Blanco

25 × 75 cm
EMIG005 
Beige

25 × 75 cm (Curve)
EMIG006 
Beige

25 × 75 cm (Mosaic)
EMIG022 
Negro

25 × 75 cm
EMIG029 
Negro

25 × 75 cm (Mosaic)
EMIG030 
Beige

25 × 75 cm (Mosaic)
EMIG021 
Blanco

06.	  

See GLOBAL for matching floortiles

20



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

1.25 2 24 kg

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Glazed Porcelain

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
80 × 80 cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Polished Finish 

Basic Colours
Blanco, Beige & Gris

GLOBAL

80 × 80 cm
EMIG008 
Blanco

80 × 80 cm
EMIG009 
Beige

80 × 80 cm
EMIG010 
Gris

07.	  

21

CERAMIC MATT & GLOSSY



CERAMIC MATT & GLOSSY

www.halotiles.ie

Glossy, rectified tiles in a neutral palette,  
for a sleek modern look.  

HALO



23



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

59 × 119 1.39 2 31.7 kg

79 × 79 1.23 2 28.2 kg

Tile Type
Wall Glazed Wall Body
Floor Glazed Porcelain

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
Wall & Floor
59 × 119R cm
79 × 79R cm 
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Glossy Finish

Basic Colours
Beige
Blanco

HALO08.	  

24



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

59 × 119 cm EMIG017 Blanco

59 × 119 cm EMIG012 Beige

79 × 79 cm
EMIG011 
Beige

79 × 79 cm
EMIG016 
Blanco

25



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

59 × 119 1.39 2 31.7 kg

79 × 79 1.23 2 28.2 kg

Tile Type
Wall Glazed Wall Body
Floor Glazed Porcelain

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
Wall
59 × 119R cm: Glossy
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Floor
79 × 79R cm: Glossy
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
Beige
Blanco

SILKY09.	  

26



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

59 × 119 cm EMIG019 Blanco

59 × 119 cm EMIG014 Beige

79 × 79 cm

EMIG013 

Beige

79 × 79 cm

EMIG018 

Blanco

27

CERAMIC MATT & GLOSSY



CONCRETE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

The Newbury range bring concrete effect floor tiles for a contemporary 
minimal effect in your home. With rectified edges for cleaner grout lines, 
further enhancing the minimal effect.

NEWBURY



29



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Glazed Porcelain Floor Tiles
White Body Wall Tiles

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
Wall & Décor: 33.3 × 90R cm
Floor: 60 × 60R cm: R9
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish

Basic Colours
Grey
Sand

NEWBURY10.	  

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

33.3 × 90 1.2 4 21.90 kg

60 × 60 1.41 4 28.47 kg

30



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

60 × 60 cm
33.3 × 90 cm

KERA059
KERA055

Grey

33.3 × 90 cm KERA056 Trend Sand

33.3 × 90 cm KERA057 Trend Grey

60 × 60 cm
33.3 × 90 cm

KERA058
KERA054

Sand

31



32
Stonelevel is a colourbody porcelain tile range collection that combines the 
look and feel of concrete and stone. 



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

80 × 80 cm  |  HV947097R
60 × 60 cm  |  HV947293R
30 × 60 cm  |  HV947415R
Greige

80 × 80 cm  |  HV947281R
60 × 60 cm  |  HV947099R
30 × 60 cm  |  HV947295R
Ivory

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
80 × 80 cm: LPR (Semi-Gloss) Finish 
R10a
60 × 60 cm: Matt Finish R10a
30 × 60 cm: Matt Finish R10a
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
Greige
Ivory

STONE LEVEL

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

80 × 80 1.28 2

60 × 60 1.44 4

30 × 60 1.08 6

11.	  

33

CONCRETE EFFECT



CONCRETE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

Newcon porcelain tile comes with a concrete-inspired speckled pattern for 
a subtle, minimalist look. They are ideal for use on walls and floors thanks 
to their natural tones and fine crackling.

NEWCON



35



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

x x xkg

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
60 × 60R cm: 9mm Thickness, R11
30 × 60R cm: 9mm Thickness, R10 & R11
5 × 5R cm Mosaic: 6mm Thickness, R10

Matt Finish

Basic Colours
White
Taupe
Silver
Dark Grey

NEWCON12.	  

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

60 × 60 1.44 4

30 × 60 1.08 6

5 × 5 1 11 Sheets

36



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

30 × 60 cm: R10
30 × 60 cm: R11
5 × 5 cm Mosaic

HV945754R
HV946171R
HV9463308

White

5 × 5 cm Mosaic HV9463328 Taupe

60 × 60 cm: R11
30 × 60 cm: R10
30 × 60 cm: R11
5 × 5 cm Mosaic

HV945787R
HV945751R
HV946168R
HV9463298

Dark Grey

30 × 60 cm: R10
30 × 60 cm: R11
5 × 5 cm Mosaic

HV945752R
HV946169R
HV9463318

Silver

37



38
B&W Star XL boasts traditional marble is given a contemporary styling with 
the complementary Décor tile with it’s soft, undulating waves.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

B&W STAR

60 × 60 cm  |  HV949638LPR  |  White
30 × 90 cm  |  HV948651R  |  White
30 × 90 cm  |  HV948652R  |  White Décor

60 × 60 cm  |  HV949637LPR  |  Black
30 × 90 cm  |  HV950087R  |  Black
30 × 90 cm  |  HV950088R  |  Black Décor

13.	  

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential 

Sizes & Finish
Wall & Floor
60 × 60R cm: LPR (Semi Gloss) Finish
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Wall
30 × 90R cm: Polished Finish
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
White
Black

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

60 × 60 1.44 4

30 × 90 1.08 4

39

MARBLE EFFECT



40

The Boscostone porcelain tile collection blends the beauty of Italian Fior di 
Bosco and Spanish Emperador marbles on a matt surface of stone texture.

These two marbles, which have been associated with design and quality 
throughout the ages, are re-interpreted on a natural stone texture to form a 
bridge between classical Hellenistic style and contemporary modern designs.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

60 × 60 cm  |  HV950384R  |  Cream
30 × 60 cm  |  HV950388R  |  Cream

60 × 60 cm  |  HV950382R  |  Grey
30 × 60 cm  |  HV950386R  |  Grey

60 × 60 cm  |  HV950381R  |  Anthracite
30 × 60 cm  |  HV950385R  |  Anthracite

BOSCOSTONE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential 

Sizes & Finish
60 × 60R cm
30 × 60R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R10b

Basic Colours
Cream
Grey
Anthracite

14.	  

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

60 × 60 1.44 4

30 × 60 1.08 6

41

MARBLE EFFECT



MARBLE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

Perfect for creating a luxurious look in your home. 
Our Essential marble effect tile range faithfully 
mirrors the look of real marble without the high cost 
and maintenance associated with the real thing.

ESSENTIAL



43



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

1.58 9 24.64 kg

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Ceramic Tile

Usage Areas
Residential

Sizes & Finish
Wall
25 × 70 cm: Gloss
25 × 70 cm: Décor
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Floor
60 × 60 cm: Polished
9.5 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
White
Gold 
White Décor
Gold Décor

ESSENTIAL

44



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

60 × 60 cm
25 × 70 cm
25 × 70 cm

HECOT037
HECOT033
HECOT035

White
White
White Décor

60 × 60 cm
25 × 70 cm
25 × 70 cm

HECOT038 
HECOT034
HECOT036

Gold
Gold
Gold Décor

45



46

Greyberg is a tile range that replicates the tones of grey marble for an 
effortlessly chic look. Constructed from high quality porcelain this striking 
tile range brings the elegance of marble to your home.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

GREYBERG

Tile Type
Wall, Ceramic Tile
Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
Wall
30 × 60 cm: Glossy Finish
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Floor
45 × 45 cm: Matt Finish, R9
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
Grey
Grey Décor

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

30 × 60 1.08 6

45 × 45 1.42 7

15.	  

45 × 45 cm
HV949815
Grey Matt

30 × 60 cm
HV949641
Grey Glossy

30 × 60 cm
HV949642
Grey Décor

47

MARBLE EFFECT



48

Northon Pul is an exquisite large format glazed porcelain tile sure to elevate 
the look of any interior. Subtle light veining marbles through this polished 
tile to give the effect of being cut from a much larger stone.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
Wall & Floor
60 × 120R cm
7 mm: Tile Thickness

Polished Finish

Basic Colours
Almond 
Light Grey 
Grey 
Taupe

NORTHON

60 × 120 cm 
KERA089 
Almond

60 × 120 cm 
KERA087 
Grey

60 × 120 cm 
KERA090 
Light Grey

60 × 120 cm 
KERA088
Taupe

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

1.42 2 31.25 kg

49



MARBLE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

Tundra Sky is a ceramic tile collection which combines the natural beauty of 
tundra grey marble with the modern aesthetics of concrete texture.

TUNDRA 
SKY XL



51



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

30 × 90 1.08 4

60 × 60 1.44 4

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Ceramic Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
Floor
60 × 60R cm: LPR (Semi Gloss) Finish
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Wall
30 × 90R cm: LPR (Semi Gloss) Finish
30 × 90R cm: Glossy Finish
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
Grey
Grey Décor

TUNDRA SKY XL

52



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

60 × 60 cm
30 × 90 cm
30 × 90 cm

HV945016LPR
HV948655R 
HV948658R

Grey
Grey
Grey Décor

53



MARBLE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

A great value wall and floor tile.

Volga features warm tones and  
the veining of real marble.

VOLGA



55



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

1.26 7 22.92 kg

VOLGA

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Ceramic Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
45 × 45 cm
30 × 60 cm
7 mm: Tile Thickness

Polished Finish

Basic Colours
Gris
Crema
Dune Gris
Dune Crema

56



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

45 × 45 cm
30 × 60 cm
30 × 60 cm

KERA016
KERA014
KERA015

Crema
Crema
Dune Crema

45 × 45 cm
30 × 60 cm
30 × 60 cm

KERA013
KERA011
KERA012

Gris
Gris
Dune Gris

57



MARBLE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

Enjoy the look of marble in your home without the cost and maintenance 
associated with the real thing.

Versus is an award winning tile range authentically replicating the natural 
hues of Turkish Silver Fantasy Marble. 

The Versus range of ceramic wall tiles and porcelain floor tiles comes in a 
range of sizes to suit all spaces. A décor tile is also incorporated in the range.

A glossy finish and crisp rectified edges make Versus the ideal tile for a 
modern, sleek and on-trend look.

VERSUS 



59



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

VERSUS 16.	  

Tile Type
Wall, Ceramic Tile
Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential 

Sizes & Finish
Wall
30 × 60R cm: Plain, Glossy Finish
30 × 60R cm: Décor, Glossy Finish
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Floor
60 × 60R cm: Glossy
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
White
White Wave Décor

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

60 × 60 1.44 4

30 × 60 1.08 6

60



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

30 × 60 cm Glossy HV941243 White

30 × 60 cm Glossy
Wave Décor

HV941280 White

60 × 60 cm

949152FLPR

White Glossy

61



MARBLE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

Taking inspiration from natural stone, and adding a modern twist.

Camden brings the refined elegance of natural stone to your home 
without the cost and maintenance of the real thing. Rectified edges 
mean less grout lines making for a clean, minimalist look.

For floors Camden has an R10 anti-slip rating, while the Camden 
wall tile is available with a unique décor tile to complement.

CAMDEN



63



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall Ceramic & Floor Porcelain

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
Wall
33.3 × 90R cm: Polished Finish
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Floor
60 × 60R cm: R10
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
Ivory
White 
Grey
Brown

CAMDEN17.	  

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

33.3 × 90 1.2 4

60 × 60 1.41 4

64



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

60 × 60 cm

KERA023

Grey

60 × 60 cm

KERA020

White 

33.3 × 90 cm KERA022 Grey

33.3 × 90 cm KERA021 Grey

33.3 × 90 cm KERA019 White 

65



MARBLE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

Featuring a smooth, rectified finish and warm, neutral shades.  
This minimalist effect means that Newlyn will suit a variety of design styles. 
The range includes a matching décor tile, Dune Newlyn, which features soft, 
undulating waves.

NEWLYN



67



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall, Ceramic Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
33.3 × 90R cm
33.3 × 90R cm, Dune
60 × 60R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Semi Sheen Finish, R9

Basic Colours
Almond
Grey
Beige

NEWLYN18.	  

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

33.3 × 90 1.2 4

60 × 60 1.41 4

68



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

33.3 × 90 cm

KERA001

Almond

33.3 × 90 cm 
Dune Newlyn

KERA005

Almond

33.3 × 90 cm

KERA002

Grey

33.3 × 90 cm 
Dune Newlyn 

KERA004

Grey

33.3 × 90 cm

KERA003

Beige

33.3 × 90 cm 
Dune Newlyn 

KERA006

Beige

60 × 60 cm

KERA041 

Almond

60 × 60 cm

KERA040 

Grey

60 × 60 cm

KERA039 

Beige

69



MARBLE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

Clean and modern, Aston blends the natural veining of real 
marble with rectified edges for an ultra minimalist look.

ASTON



71



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
Wall
60 × 120R cm: Aston White Satin Finish
33.3 × 90R cm: Aston White Matt 
33.3 × 90R cm: Qube Aston White Matt 
33.3 × 90R cm: Aston White Brillo 
33.3 × 90R cm: Qube Aston White Brillo 
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Floor 
60 × 60R cm: Matt Finish, R9
60 × 120R cm: Satin Finish, R9
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
White

ASTON19.	  

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

60 × 120 1.43 2

33.3 × 90 1.2 4

60 × 60 1.42 4

72



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

33.3 × 90 cm
KERA030 
Qube Aston White Matt

33.3 × 90 cm
KERA032 
Qube Aston White Brillo

33.3 × 90 cm
KERA029 
Aston White Matt

33.3 × 90 cm
KERA031 
Aston White Brillo

60 × 60 cm
KERA037 
Aston White Matt

60 × 120 cm
KERA038 
Aston White Satin

73



STONE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

The Brescia travertine effect range is a great value way to bring the look of 
natural stone to your home without the maintenance that can be required 
with the real thing.

BRESCIA



75



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall, Ceramic Tile
Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
45 × 45R cm: R9
25 × 40R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish

Basic Colours
Light Grey
Grey

BRESCIA

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

45 × 45 1.42 7

25 × 40 1 10

20.	  

76



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

45 × 45 cm

HV951513 

Light Grey

45 × 45 cm

HV951514 

Grey

25 × 40 cm

HV950911 

Light Grey

25 × 40 cm

HV950912 

Grey

77



STONE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

Our Sicily stone effect tiles give you the classical look of travertine in a low 
maintenance and hardwearing tile.

SICILY



79



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

25 × 40 1 10

45 × 45 1.42 7

SICILY

Tile Type
Wall, Ceramic Tile
Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
45 × 45 cm: R9
25 × 40 cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish

Basic Colours
Light Grey 
Light Mink 
Grey

21.	  

80



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

45 × 45 cm

HV951511

Light Grey

25 × 40 cm

HV950918

Light Grey Décor

25 × 40 cm

HV950915

Light Grey

45 × 45 cm

HV951510

Mink

25 × 40 cm

HV950920

Mink Décor

25 × 40 cm

HV950917

Mink

45 × 45 cm

HV951512

Grey

25 × 40 cm

HV950919

Grey Décor

25 × 40 cm

HV950916

Grey

81



STONE EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

The Galaxy Lux wall and floor polished porcelain tile features a stunning 
array of depth and colour imitating cut granite giving any room they feature 
in an air of luxury and sophistication.

The Galaxy Lux wall and floor polished porcelain tile features a stunning 
array of depth and colour characterising cut granite giving any room they 
feature in an air of luxury and sophistication.

GALAXY



83



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

1.44 2

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Glazed Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
60 × 120R cm 
10 mm: Tile Thickness

Polished Finish

Basic Colours
Blue
Brown
Beige
Grey

GALAXY22.	  

84



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

60 × 120 cm KERA076 Brown

60 × 120 cm KERA110 Blue

60 × 120 cm KERA074 Beige

60 × 120 cm KERA073 Grey

85



86
Himalaya is a granite effect porcelain tile series with a strong character,  
just like the mountain range from which it takes its name.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

HIMALAYA

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
60 × 120R cm
8.5 mm: Tile Thickness

Available finishes:
Natural Finish, R10
Polished Finish

Basic Colours
Coral
White
Black

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

1.44 2

60 × 120 cm 
HRONDT122  |  Polished Finish
Coral

60 × 120 cm 
HRONDT124  |  Polished Finish
Black

60 × 120 cm 
HRONDT123  |  Polished Finish
White

23.	  

87

STONE EFFECT



88

The Indic glazed porcelain tile comes in a matt finish with a variety of 
colours and sizes to suit your needs. The stone effect will bring the look of 
contemporary and modern to any home.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

INDIC

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Glazed Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
60 × 120R cm
60 × 60R cm
30 × 60R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R10b

Basic Colours
Sand 
Pearl
Grey
Anthracite

60 × 120 cm KERA066 Sand

60 × 60 cm KERA063 Sand

30 × 60 cm KERA060 Sand

60 × 120 cm KERA067 Grey

60 × 60 cm KERA064 Grey

30 × 60 cm KERA061 Grey

60 × 120 cm KERA068 Pearl

60 × 60 cm KERA075 Pearl

30 × 60 cm KERA062 Pearl

60 × 120 cm KERA069 Anthracite

60 × 60 cm KERA065 Anthracite

30 × 60 cm KERA0103 Anthracite

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

60 × 120 1.43 2

60 × 60 1.41 4

30 × 60 1.26 7

24.	  

89

STONE EFFECT



90
The word Lithos is derived from the latin for rock with perfectly 
describes the subtle variation in colour of these porcelain tiles.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Glazed Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
Wall
100 × 100R cm
60 × 120R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R9

Basic Colours
Sand 
Pearl 
Grey
Anthracite

LITHOS

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

100 × 100 1.98 2

60 × 120 1.42 2

100 × 100 cm KERA091 Sand

60 × 120 cm KERA095 Sand

100 × 100 cm KERA094 Pearl

60 × 120 cm KERA098 Pearl

100 × 100 cm KERA092 Grey

60 × 120 cm KERA096 Grey

100 × 100 cm KERA093 Anthracite

60 × 120 cm KERA097 Anthracite

25.	  

91

STONE EFFECT



92
The Materica showcases a beautiful stone effect which will bring the look of contemporary 
and modernity to any home. A beautiful variance of light and dark tones for a natural look.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Glazed Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
100 × 100R cm
60 × 120R cm
60 × 60R cm
30 × 60R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R9

Basic Colours
Sand 
Natural
Grey
Dark Grey

MATERICA26.	  

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles
100 × 100 1.98 2

60 × 120 1.42 2

60 × 60 1.44 4

30 × 60 1.26 7

100 × 100 cm KERA081 Sand

60 × 120 cm KERA078 Sand

60 × 60 cm KERA106 Sand

30 × 60 cm KERA085 Sand

100 × 100 cm KERA080 Natural

60 × 120 cm KERA077 Natural

60 × 60 cm KERA105 Natural

30 × 60 cm KERA083 Natural

100 × 100 cm KERA082 Grey

60 × 120 cm KERA079 Grey

60 × 60 cm KERA107 Grey

30 × 60 cm KERA086 Grey

100 × 100 cm KERA109 Dark Grey

60 × 120 cm KERA104 Dark Grey

60 × 60 cm KERA108 Dark Grey

30 × 60 cm KERA084 Dark Grey

93

STONE EFFECT



94
The inspiration for this tile collection is limestone sprinkled with shell and 
coral fragments, creating unique textures and patterns.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

SHELLSTONE DRY

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Glazed Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
90 × 90R cm
60 × 120R cm
60 × 60R cm
30 × 60R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R11

Basic Colours
Grey 
White 
Cream 
Greige

27.	  

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles
90 × 90 1.62 2

60 × 120 1.44 2

60 × 60 1.08 3

30 × 60 1.08 6

90 × 90 cm HAZ27 Grey

60 × 120 cm HAZ23 Grey

60 × 60 cm HAZ08 Grey

30 × 60 cm HAZ04 Grey

90 × 90 cm HAZ25 Cream

60 × 120 cm HAZ18 Cream

60 × 60 cm HAZ06 Cream

30 × 60 cm HAZ02 Cream

90 × 90 cm HAZ26 White

60 × 120 cm HAZ17 White

60 × 60 cm HAZ07 White

30 × 60 cm HAZ03 White

90 × 90 cm HAZ25 Greige

60 × 120 cm HAZ24 Greige

60 × 60 cm HAZ09 Greige

30 × 60 cm HAZ05 Greige

95

STONE EFFECT



96

A colourbody porcelain collection inspired by the traditional 
Cardoso stone of the Italian Alps, Cardostone features the 
distinctive veining of Cardoso stone while the uneven surface 
recreates the appearance of the original stones texture.

Anti-slip, easy to clean, and with a complementary outdoor 
version, Cardostone is perfect for any space.

Available in three natural colours - anthracite, grey and beige.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

CARDOSTONE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Glazed Porcelain 

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential 
For indoor use

Sizes & Finish
Indoor

10 mm: Tile Thickness
80 × 80R cm: R10a
60 × 60R cm: R10a
40 × 80R cm: R10a

9 mm: Tile Thickness
5 × 5R cm: R10a

Basic Colours
Anthracite
Grey
Beige 
White

28.	  

Indoor Only

80 × 80 cm HV947262R Anthracite

60 × 60 cm HV947358R Anthracite

5 × 5 cm HV947410R Anthracite

Indoor Only

80 × 80 cm HV947260R White

60 × 60 cm HV947094R White

30 × 60 cm HV949111R White

Indoor Only

80 × 80 cm HV947261R Beige

60 × 60 cm HV947095R Beige

40 × 80 cm HV947278R Beige

5 × 5 cm HV947408R Beige

Indoor Only

80 × 80 cm HV947093R Grey

60 × 60 cm HV947263R Grey

40 × 80 cm HV947276R Grey

5 × 5 cm HV947409R Grey
Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

80 × 80 1.28 2

60 × 60 1.44 4

40 × 80 1.28 4

97

MATCHING 
OUTDOOR 
VERSION 
AVAILABLE
SEE PAGE 112

STONE EFFECT

INDOOR



98

Have the beauty of wood & durability of tile with this range,  
the quality of this wood effect tile will set the tone for any  
surface this tile is used on.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

ATELIER

Tile Type
Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
23.3 × 120R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R10

Basic Colours
Gris
Beige
Blanco

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

1.68 6

29.	  

23.3 × 120 cm
HHALT044
Gris

23.3 × 120 cm
HHALT042
Beige

23.3 × 120 cm
HHALT043
Blanco

99

WOOD EFFECT



100

Get the look of authentic engineered wood flooring without the 
cost of the real thing. Craft is a glazed porcelain wood effect tile 
that faithfully recreates the look and feel of real wood.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

0.96 4

Tile Type
Floor Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
20 × 120R cm

10 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R10a

Basic Colours
Beige
Dark Oak 
Oak
Greige
Light Greige

CRAFT INDOOR30.	  

20 × 120 cm HV948932R Beige

20 × 120 cm HV948933R Dark Oak

20 × 120 cm HV948934R Oak

20 × 120 cm HV948931R Greige

20 × 120 cm HV948930R Light Greige

101

WOOD EFFECT



102

Wild porcelain series is ideal for instilling warmth and natural elegance 
to the most diverse architectural contexts. This matt, porcelain floor tile 
emulates the natural appearance and shade variations of timber, while 
being low maintenance, frost resistant, and durable.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

WILD

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

1.68 6

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile
Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
Wall
23.3 × 120R cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R10

Basic Colours
Bianco
Gris
Caoba
Taupe

31.	  

23.3 × 120 cm
HHALT014
Bianco

23.3 × 120 cm
HHALT015
Gris

23.3 × 120 cm
HHALT017
Taupe

23.3 × 120 cm
HHALT016
Caoba

103

WOOD EFFECT



WOOD EFFECT

www.halotiles.ie

Aspenwood is a wood textured ceramic tile range that 
features the natural beauty of wood with the durability  
and practicality of porcelain. 

The range includes natural hues for traditional looking 
floors, as well as greige tones for a more modern effect. 

Thanks to its R10 anti-slip rating, Aspenwood offers 
a safe flooring solution for public spaces such as 
restaurants, hotels and offices. 

Suitable for both Wall & Floor use.

ASPENWOOD



105



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Glazed Porcelain

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential 

Sizes & Finish
20 × 120R cm
10 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R10a

Basic Colours
Wenge 
Grey 
Dark Grey
Beige 
Greige 
Dark Greige

ASPENWOOD32.	  

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

0.96 4

106



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

20 × 120 cm

HV945695R

Wenge

20 × 120 cm

HV945696R

Mink

20 × 120 cm

HV945693R

Grey

20 × 120 cm

HV945694R

Antracite

20 × 120 cm

HV945691R

Dark Grey

20 × 120 cm

HV946243R

Cherry

20 × 120 cm

HV946242R

Beige

20 × 120 cm

HV945695R

Wenge

20 × 120 cm

HV945692R

Greige

20 × 120 cm

HV946244R

Dark Wenge

20 × 120 cm

HV946241R

Dark Greige

107



EVOLUTION

A white body wall tile available in two finishes 
and a range of colours and sizes, offering an 
easy solution to suit any interior style.



CONTACT US FOR THE FULL RANGE OF 
EVOLUTION OPTIONS AVAILABLE 

EXTENSIVE 
RANGE OF SIZES 
AND FINISHES 
AVAILABLE



www.halotiles.ie

OUTDOOR TILES



111



112

A colour body porcelain collection inspired by the 
traditional Cardoso stone of the Italian Alps, Cardostone 
features the distinctive veins of Cardoso stone and the 
uneven surface recreates the appearance of the original 
stone’s texture.

Highly anti-slip (R11), easy to clean, and also suitable 
for both indoor and outdoor use, Cardostone perfectly 
compliments any contemporary space.

Available in four natural colours – grey and anthracite as 
well as beige and white.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

CARDOSTONE (2 cm)

Tile Type
Wall & Floor Glazed Porcelain 

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential 
For indoor and outdoor use

Sizes & Finish
Outdoor
60 × 60R cm
20 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R11

Basic Colours
Anthracite
Grey
Beige 
White 

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

0.36 1

33.	  

60 × 60 cm (2 cm) 
HV947550 
Anthracite

60 × 60 cm (2 cm) 
HV947549 
Beige

60 × 60 cm (2 cm)
HV947547 
Grey

60 × 60 cm (2 cm) 
HV947548 
White

113

CAN ALSO  
BE USED  
INDOOR
SEE PAGE 96

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR TILES



This range of cladding is a perfect blend of contemporary style and 
timeless appeal.  
This is an impressively accurate reproduction of the surface and the feel  
of brick/stone/wood together with the strength of porcelain stoneware. 

ALL RANGES ARE SUITABLE FOR INDOOR OR OURDOOR USE.

www.halotiles.ie

BRICK & STONE  
EFFECT CLADDING



115



116

The new Cubics covering reproduces on 
porcelain stoneware stone cubics on three 
levels that create different perceptions of 
depth and create a rhythm on the wall with 
a pleasant natural effect.

Evocative for the living area, original for the 
bathroom and the perfect mix of elegance 
and innovation for public spaces like spas 
or stores: Cubics is very versatile and can 
adapt to any style, need and application.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

15 × 61 cm
HRONDT044
White

15 × 61 cm
HRONDT046
MULTICOLOR

15 × 61 cm
HRONDT045
Grey

15 × 61 cm
HRONDT046
MULTICOLOR

CUBICS

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

1.02 11

Tile Type
Wall, Porcelain Cladding

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential 

Sizes & Finish
15 × 61 cm
Between 7 and 11 mm Tile Thickness

Matt Finish

Basic Colours
White
Grey
Beige
Multicolour

01.	  

117

BRICK & STONE EFFECT CLADDING



118

The London range is part of BRICK GENERATION, a perfect blend 
of contemporary style and timeless appeal. This is an impressively 
accurate reproduction of the surface and the feel of brick together 
with the strength of porcelain stoneware.

London is a tile ready to enliven the floors and walls of the home 
with an original urban, metropolitan allure.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

LONDON

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

0.58 32

Tile Type
Interior & Exterior

Usage Areas
Wall & Floor

Sizes & Finish
6 × 25 cm: Brick Effect, R11
9.5 mm: Tile Thickness

Inkjet Technology

6 × 25 cm 

HRONDT019

01.	 London Brown

6 × 25 cm 

HRONDT020

02.	 London Multicolour

6 × 25 cm 

HRONDT021

03.	 London Fog

119

BRICK & STONE EFFECT CLADDING



COMMERCIAL

www.halotiles.ie

DOTTI

Part of the VitrA Architect Range which offers  
an extensive range of colours and sizes.

COMMERCIAL



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

20 × 20 1 25

30 × 30 1 11

DOTTI

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Unglazed Porcelain

Usage Areas
Commercial 

Sizes & Finish
20 × 20 cm, Corund 8 mm, R11
30 × 30 cm, Matt R10a
8 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
Ivory
Light Grey
Dark Grey

30 × 30 cm

Anti-Slip

HV823834 R10 Light Grey

20 × 20 cm
30 × 30 cm

Anti-Slip

HV757905 R11
HV823845 R10

Dark Grey

20 × 20 cm

Anti-Slip

HV757916 R11 Ivory

01.	  

121

COMMERCIAL



www.halotiles.ie

Walls are brought to life with our wide range of Splashback tiles. 

These are suitable for both kitchen and bathrooms and there is 
a variety of designs and styles to suit our clients needs.  
See our complete range within our showrooms displays.

KITCHEN  
SPLASHBACK



123



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

124



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

ARGILE

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

0.5 34

6 × 24.6 cm
EQUIT393
Ice

6 × 24.6 cm
EQUIT389
Cacao

6 × 24.6 cm
EQUIT390
Concrete

6 × 24.6 cm
EQUIT392
Glacier

6 × 24.6 cm
EQUIT376
Cotto

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
6 × 24.6 cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R9

Basic Colours
Ice, Glacier, Cotto, Concrete, Cacao

01.	  

125

WALL & SPLASH BACK



126
Inspired by Arabic zellige material. A glossy addition to any 
room, Artisan tiles introduce a wash of colour and dynamism.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

6.5 × 20 cm
EQUIT247
Aqua

6.5 × 20 cm
EQUIT246
Alabaster

6.5 × 20 cm
EQUIT253
White

6.5 × 20 cm
EQUIT251
Moss Green

6.5 × 20 cm
EQUIT250
Gold

6.5 × 20 cm
EQUIT249
Colonial Blue

6.5 × 20 cm
EQUIT248
Burgundy

ARTISAN

Tile Type
Wall, Ceramic Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
6.5 × 20 cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
Alabaster
Aqua
Burgundy
Colonial Blue
Gold
Moss Green
White 

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

1 44

02.	  

127

WALL & SPLASH BACK



128
A white body wall tile with an uneven, glossy surface finish for a 
handcrafted aesthetic.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

SPLENDOURS

7.5 × 30 cm

EQUIT254

Blue Night

7.5 × 30 cm

EQUIT256

Fabric Blue Night

7.5 × 30 cm

EQUIT257

Fabric Grey

7.5 × 30 cm

EQUIT258

Green

7.5 × 30 cm

EQUIT255

Cream

7.5 × 30 cm

EQUIT259

Grey 

7.5 × 30 cm

EQUIT260

White 

Tile Type
Wall, Ceramic Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
6.5 × 20 cm
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
Blue Night
Fabric Blue Night
Fabric Grey
Green
Cream 
Grey 
White

M² Per Box No. of Tiles

1 44

03.	  

129

WALL & SPLASH BACK



M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

x x xkg

Bathroom
Collection 2024
Visit our showroom to see our full range of bathroom ware



www.halotiles.ie



Ceramic Floor and Wall Tiles, with thicker pieces ( 9mm) 
offering a greater resistence to the pass of the time. Greater 
variety in shapes, colours, and patterns, offering endless 
creative possibilities. 

Actual Showroom Setting

www.halotiles.ie

THE PATTERNED SERIES



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

x x xkg

20 × 20 cm HMAINT019 Pav Antiqua

Tile Type 
Wall & Floor, Ceramic Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
20 × 20 cm
8 mm: Tile Thickness

Semi Gloss Finish, R9

Basic Colours
Blues & White, Various Patterns,  
14 different pieces

PAVIMENTO  
ANTIQUA 

01.	  

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

1 25 16 kg

133



134

Create a striking interior style with our UPTOWN tile range.  
Featuring a neutral white wall tile with matching floor tile and  
Décor pattern tile.

The Décor tile has a realistic pattern tile combination on a single tile.  
Each tile consists of 12 different patterned squares.



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

20 × 60 cm
HECOT041 
Blanco

20 × 60 cm
HECOT042 
Patterned

60 × 60 cm
HECOT041 
Blanco

UPTOWN

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Glazed Ceramic Tile

Usage Areas
Residential

Sizes & Finish
Floor
60 × 60 cm: Matt Finish, R9

Wall & Floor
20 × 60 cm: Matt Finish, R9
9 mm: Tile Thickness

Basic Colours
Blanco
Patterned

02.	  

Size
M² Per 
Box

No. of 
Tiles

Box 
Weight

60 × 60 1.44 4 23.9 kg

20 × 60 1.08 9 17.9 kg

135

THE PATTERNED SERIES



THE PATTERNED SERIES

www.halotiles.ie

The NORLAND collection responds to a Nordic style with an industrial twist 
and nuances. Presenting a new vision of cement in neutral tones, inspired 
by northern European countries. 

The industrial style evolves and adapts to new trends. Norland recreates 
floor and wall tiles with cement effects. Worn-out surfaces and irregular 
edges that fill spaces with character and authenticity.

NORLAND



137



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
20 × 20 cm: R10
10 mm: Tile Thickness
Matt Finish, Wear / Stain /  
Fire / Water Resistant

Basic Colours
Britania
Celtic
Devon
Hans
Oslo
Portland 
Norland Beige 
Norland Black
Norland Grey
Norland White 

NORLAND

20 × 20 cm

Norland White

HMAINT090 R10

20 × 20 cm

Portland

HMAINT086 R10

Norland White 20 × 20, Norland Black 20 × 20, Portland 20 × 20.

03.	  

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

1 25 16 kg

138



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

20 × 20 cm

Norland Grey

HMAINT089 R10

20 × 20 cm

Celtic

HMAINT083 R10

Celtic 20 × 20.

20 × 20 cm

Norland Beige

HMAINT087 R10 

20 × 20 cm

Oslo

HMAINT085 R10 

Norland Beige 20 × 20, Oslo 20 × 20.

20 × 20 cm

Hans

HMAINT081 R10 

20 × 20 cm

Devon

HMAINT084 R10 

Norland White 20 × 20, Devon 20 × 20.

20 × 20 cm

Norland Black

HMAINT088 R10 

20 × 20 cm

Britania

HMAINT082 R10 

Norland Black 20 × 20, Britania 20 × 20, Bissel Blanco 10 × 20. 139



THE PATTERNED SERIES

www.halotiles.ie

A recreation of Nordic inspired encaustic tiles. 

Simple and elegant. Classic but current.

TRINITY



141



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

TRINITY

20 × 20 cm

Cavan

HMAINT093 R10

Cavan 20 × 20.

20 × 20 cm

Riga Black

HMAINT098 R10

20 × 20 cm

Riga White

HMAINT099 R10

04.	  

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
20 × 20 cm: R10
7 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, Wear / Stain /  
Fire / Water Resistant

Basic Colours
Belfast Black
Belfast Blue 
Cavan
Dublin Black
Dublin Blue 
London
Rabat
Riga Black
Riga White 
Trinity Black 
Trinity Blue  

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

1 25 16 kg

142



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

20 × 20 cm

Dublin Black

HMAINT094 R10 

20 × 20 cm

Dublin Blu

HMAINT095 R10 

Dublin Blu 20 × 20.

20 × 20 cm

Trinity Blu

HMAINT101 R10 

20 × 20 cm

Trinity Black

HMAINT100 R10 

Riga Black 20 × 20, Trinity Black 20 × 20.

20 × 20 cm

Belfast Blu

HMAINT092 R10 

20 × 20 cm

London

HMAINT096 R10 

London 20 × 20, Riga Black 20 × 20.

20 × 20 cm

Belfast Black

HMAINT091 R10 

20 × 20 cm

Rabat

HMAINT097 R10 

Rabat 20 × 20, Riga White 20 × 20. 143



THE PATTERNED SERIES

www.halotiles.ie

The VERSAILLES · HERMITAGE collection recreates the marble of centre 
and Eastern European palaces of the 18th century, where marble acquires 
all the architectural prominence. A material associated with luxury and 
sophistication but with a different touch.

Elegant, luxurious and provocative, but above all timeless. Marble is a 
material that resists all trends, without ever losing its majesty.

VERSAILLES 
HERMITAGE



145



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
20 × 20 cm: R10
7 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, Wear / Stain /  
Fire / Water Resistant 

Basic Colours
Hernitage Colonial Versalles 
Hermitage Dark
Hermitage Emmerald 
Hermitage Light 
Hermitage Mosaico Versalles 
Hermitage Versalles Dark
Hermitage Versalles Natural 
Hermitage Versalles Wood 

VERSAILLES HERMITAGE05.	  

M² Per Box No. of Tiles Box Weight

1 25 16 kg

146



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

20 × 20 cm

Hermitage Light

R10

20 × 20 cm

Versailles Mosaic

R10

Hermitage Light 20 × 20, Versailles Mosaic 20 × 20.

20 × 20 cm

Hermitage Dark

R10

20 × 20 cm

Versailles Dark

R10

Hermitage Dark 20 × 20, Versailles Dark 20 × 20.

20 × 20 cm

Hermitage Emerald

R10

20 × 20 cm

Versailles Colonial

R10

Hermitage Emerald 20 × 20, Hermitage Light 20 × 20, Versailles Colonial 20 × 20.

20 × 20 cm

Versailles Wood

R10

20 × 20 cm

Versailles Natural

R10

Versailles Light 20 × 20, Versailles Natural 20 × 20. 147



THE PATTERNED SERIES

www.halotiles.ie

New range of Geometric shaped tiles that come in a variety of surface textures with a muted 
monochrome colour scheme are the premise of the collection. The complementary elements 
work together to create a stylish and impactful effect. The tiles come in choice of matt or gloss 
finishes, with two surface textures, ‘Metro’ which is smooth or ‘Bumpy’ which as the name 
suggests is raised. Miniworx is a clever tile collection that brings together basic shapes and 
colours, which can be combined in many ways to create an impactful and stylish tiled space. 

MINIWORX



149



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

Tile Type
Wall & Floor, Porcelain Tile

Usage Areas
Commercial & Residential

Sizes & Finish
5 × 20 cm: Fishbone Tiles 
21 × 24 cm: Hexagon Tile
2.5 × 2.5 cm: Square Tile
2.5 × 2.5 cm: Hexagon Tile
8 mm: Tile Thickness

Matt Finish, R9

Basic Colours
White
Black

MINIWORX06.	  

Size M² Per Box No. of Tiles

2.5 × 2.5 Sold per piece –

5 × 20 0.88 33

21 × 24 1 25

150



HALO TILES & BATHROOMS TILE CATALOGUE

5 × 20 cm Fishbone

White

HV5418618

21 × 24 cm Hexagon

White 

HV945261

5 × 20 cm Fishbone

Black

HV5418688

21 × 24 cm Hexagon

Black 

HV945262

2.5 × 2.5 cm Square

White

HV0277038

2.5 × 2.5 cm Hexagon

White

HV5301148

2.5 × 2.5 cm Square

Black

HV0276558

2.5 × 2.5 cm Hexagon

Black

HV5301258

151



VITRA PRO COLOUR

Refresh living spaces with vivid colours. Enliven your body, relax your soul 
and enlighten your world. Take the first step of a positive change by picking 
up the right colours. Awaken all your senses with colours. 

With the guidance of VitrA’s expertise in colorology, create new designs that 
will change the atmospheres of buildings, refresh walls, enrich floors and 
bring new meanings to living spaces. 

VitrA offers you the freedom to design your dreams, with a wide range of 
colour options in the colour ceramic collection so you can play with colours, 
create unique spaces and animate interiors.



LANGUAGE OF COLOURS
VitrA Colour tiles are categorised under 4 main groups with different colour 
ranges. BASIC, featuring the basic colours of the night, day and rainbow; 
AQUA, reflecting the blue of water with many shades; NEUTRAL, revealing 
the spirit of tile, with the most natural earth colours and MOOD, inspiring the 
most innovative designs of up-to-date trends and fashion.

M
O

O
D

A
Q

U
A

BASIC

N
E

U
T

R
A

L

MODULAR SOLUTIONS
VitrA Colour tiles collection offers both a wide range of size options that 

every space may require and a modular system for the mixed use of tiles 
with different colours and sizes.

The modular structure of the colour collection allows tiles with different 
sizes to be used in a harmonious design integrity and in a way to allow 

different tiling patterns. The floor and wall tiles available in the collection are 
manufactured in 12 different sizes from 2,5 by 2,5cm to 60 by 60cm and 

designed to be used with 3mm gaps. 

VitrA Colour offers an unlimited combination of applications for all space 
designs as well as innovative solutions that will inspire the creativity of 

designers with a wide range of colour and size options.

VITRA PRO 
COLOUR SPEAKS 

THE LANGUAGE OF 
COLOURS WHICH 

BRING LIFE TO 
SPACES



154

Index
Alphabetical

A Argile 124
Artisan 126
Aspenwood 104
Aston 70
Atelier 98

B B&W Star 38
Belfast 143
Boscostone 40
Brescia 74
Britania 139

C Camden 62
Cardostone Indoor 96
Cardostone Outdoor 112
Cavan 142
Celtic 139
Cosmo XL 10
Craft Indoor 100
Cubics 116

D Devon 139
Dorian 12
Dotti 120
Dublin 143

E Essential 42

G Galaxy 82
Global 21
Greyberg 46

H Halo 22
Hans 139
Hardy 18
Hermitage 147
Himalaya 86

I Indic 88
Insignia 14

L Lithos 90
London 143
London Brown 119
London Fog 119
London Multicolour 119

M Materica 92
Miniworx 151

N Newbury 28
Newcon 34
Newlyn 66
Norland 138
Northon 48

O Oslo 139

P Pavimento Antiqua 133
Portland 138

R Rabat 143
Riga 142

S San Francisco 06
Shellstone Dry 94
Sicily 78
Silky 26
Splendours 128
Stone Level 32

T Tribeca 16
Trinity 143
Tundra Sky XL 50

U Uptown 134

V Versailles 147
Versus 58
Volga 54
Wild 102

Alphabetical Tile Name Page Alphabetical Tile Name Page



155

Index
Tile Size

2.5 × 2.5 Miniworx 151

5 × 5 Newcon 34
Cardostone Indoor 96

5 × 20 Miniworx 151

6 × 24.6 Tribeca 16
Argile 124

6 × 25 London Brown 119
London Fog 119
London Multicolour 119

6.5 × 20 Artisan 126

7.5 × 20 Splendours 128

15 × 61 Cubics 116

20 × 20 Dotti 120
Pavimento Antiqua 133
Norland 138
Portland 138
Celtic 139
Oslo 139
Hans 139
Devon 139
Britania 139
Riga 142
Cavan 142
Dublin 143
Trinity 143
Belfast 143
London 143
Rabat 143
Hermitage 147
Versailles 147

20 × 60 Uptown 134

20 × 120 Craft Indoor 100

21 × 24 Miniworx 151

23.3 × 120 Atelier 98
Wild 102

25 × 40 Brescia 74
Sicily 78

25 × 70 Essential 42

25 × 75 Dorian 12
Hardy 18

30 × 60 Stone Level 32
Newcon 34
Boscostone 40

30 × 60 Greyberg 46
Volga 54
Versus 58

Indic 88
Materica 92
Shellstone Dry 94

30 × 90 B&W Star 38
Tundra Sky XL 50

33.3 × 90 Newbury 28
Camden 62
Newlyn 66
Aston 70

45 × 45 Insignia 14
Greyberg 46
Volga 54
Brescia 74
Sicily 78

59 × 120 Halo 22
Silky 26

60 × 60 Cosmo XL 10
Newbury 28
Stone Level 32
Newcon 34
B&W Star 38
Boscostone 40
Essential 42
Tundra Sky XL 50
Versus 58
Camden 62
Newlyn 66
Aston 70
Indic 88
Materica 92
Shellstone Dry 94
Cardostone Indoor 96
Cardostone Outdoor 112

60 × 120 San Francisco 06
Cosmo XL 10
Northon 48
Aston 70
Galaxy 82
Himalaya 86
Indic 88
Lithos 90
Materica 92
Shellstone Dry 94

79 × 79 Halo 22
Silky 26

80 × 80 Global 21
Stone Level 32

90 × 90 Shellstone Dry 94

100 × 100 Lithos 90
Materica 92

Tile Size Tile Name Page Tile Size Tile Name Page



Your HALO dealer

Established in 1972

Halo Tiles & Bathrooms

Main Street, Camolin I Enniscorthy, Co. Wexford I Y21 X5W7

Tel: +353 53 9383700 I Fax: +353 53 9383701 I Email: shop@halotiles.ie I Web: www.halotiles.ie

For Stockists go to 
www.halotiles.ie

www.halotiles.ie

H
A

LO
 T

ILE
S

 &
 B

A
T

H
R

O
O

M
S

 TILE
 C

ATA
LO

G
U

E
w

w
w

.halotiles.ie

mailto:shop@halotiles.ie
http://www.halotiles.ie
http://www.halotiles.ie/contact-us/

